20,000 mAh LCD Power Bank with 100 W PD
SKU: TTBB20000LCDPD100
Ultra-fast charging anywhere with LCD and 100 W PD technology
FAST CHARGING FOR IPHONES, SAMSUNG PRODUCTS AND MANY OTHER DEVICES
Thanks to the 100 W Power Delivery and Adaptive Fast Charge technology, this power bank is the ideal companion for people who
always need energy, no matter where they are. On a journey and your laptop is about to run out of battery? Connect the USB-C
cable and recharge it in minutes. Does your iPhone or Samsung phone support fast charging? Use the 22.5W USB-A port to
recharge your battery in record time. Thanks to this Power Bank, you can travel with a single solution for all your devices. Despite its
compact size, you can charge up to three devices at the same time.
ALWAYS KEEP AN EYE ON YOUR CHARGE LEVEL THANKS TO THE LCD
No more low battery anxiety. The integrated LCD shows the percentage of remaining charge and energy used in real time: simply tap
the power button to find out exactly how much power you still have available.
KEY FEATURES
2 USB-C ports with 100 W PD for ultra-fast charging
1 22.5 W Adaptive Fast Charge USB-A port
LCD screen with remaining charge
Compact and portable design
INCLUDES:
1 USB-C to USB-C cable
1 user manual
•
•
•
•
•
•
20,000 mAh LCD Power Bank with 100 W PD
SKU: TTBB20000LCDPD100
Technical data
SKU: TTBB20000LCDPD100
Weight: 400 g
Battery capacity: 20000 mAh
Recharging cable: USB - Type C
EAN: 8018417499401
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to Battery Regulation 2023/1542/EU, Item
subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item subject to the "Green
Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is recyclable, Item subject
to UKCA marking
Color: gray
Input: 5V D.C. 3A / 9V D.C. 3A / 12V D.C. 3A / 15V D.C. 3A / 20V
D.C. 5A (100W)
Output: 100W max
Battery: 20.000 mAh
Technology: Power Delivery 100 W
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 50 mm
Width Pack: 90 mm
Depth Inner: 200 mm
Height Pack: 170 mm
Weight Pack: 480 g
Width Inner: 100 mm
Amount Inner: 2 Pz
Depth Master: 400 mm
Height Inner: 100 mm
Weight Inner: 1005 g
Width Master: 210 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 310 mm
Weight Master: 13620 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	20,000 mAh LCD Power Bank with 100 W PD
	SKU: TTBB20000LCDPD100
	Ultra-fast charging anywhere with LCD and 100 W PD technology
	20,000 mAh LCD Power Bank with 100 W PD